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series O 307

System No.: 250100031

Type
0O 307

004.703
»CHno 033.192

Including
004.316, 586,
634, 640, 650,
662, 673
033.380, 388,
409, 437, 460,
485, 510, 534,
535, 546, 558,
559, 570, 588,
589, 610, 620,
621, 641, 649,
650, 669, 678,
679

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Baumuster

307.050
307.051
307.055

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

50179
307.490.0219

 —

50180
307.490.0319

Mounting Parts
1,

99778
071.555.078.502

50181
307.490.0068

50182
307.490.0119

50181
307.490.0068
2%2
2. 3. 4.
99760 50910 50839
071.555.060.500 384.987.7140 305.492.0182

001.987.9640
001.987.5340

000.492.0082
357.492.0182

S 0

50301
307.490.1601
307.490.1501

5

50915
312.492.1080
442.492.0280

50771
307.490.5121

OINEX




